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Invitation Peter-Suen 2025_Développement
Brossard, 1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 112 400m Libre 12 ans et moins
2025-02-02 Liste résultats
Points: AQUA 2024

Rang Age Temps Pts

10 ans et moins, Filles

1. RANGO, Agathe 10 Elite 6:09.50 258
50m: 42.32 42.32 150m: 2:15.69 47.19 250m: 3:51.83 48.15 350m: 5:27.57 47.72

100m: 1:28.50 46.18 200m: 3:03.68 47.99 300m: 4:39.85 48.02 400m: 6:09.50 41.93

2. PAQUETTE, Élizabeth 10 Citadins de Vaudreuil 6:16.73 243
50m: 41.59 41.59 150m: 2:16.03 48.13 250m: 3:54.03 49.07 350m: 5:31.82 49.44

100m: 1:27.90 46.31 200m: 3:04.96 48.93 300m: 4:42.38 48.35 400m: 6:16.73 44.91

3. BOUCHIBANE, Roseline 9 Elite 6:34.23 212
50m: 46.13 46.13 150m: 2:26.13 49.24 250m: 4:06.99 51.33 350m: 5:50.25 52.51

100m: 1:36.89 50.76 200m: 3:15.66 49.53 300m: 4:57.74 50.75 400m: 6:34.23 43.98

4. VANALDERWERELT, Adele 9 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:57.08 179
50m: 44.27 44.27 150m: 2:28.94 53.47 250m: 4:17.54 54.90 350m: 6:07.63 54.84

100m: 1:35.47 51.20 200m: 3:22.64 53.70 300m: 5:12.79 55.25 400m: 6:57.08 49.45

5. SHI, Moon 10 Elite 6:57.81 178
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:29.77 53.97 250m: 4:20.42 55.10 350m: 6:07.03 53.21

100m: 1:35.80 52.72 200m: 3:25.32 55.55 300m: 5:13.82 53.40 400m: 6:57.81 50.78

6. EZZINE, Lylia 9 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:02.74 172
50m: 45.92 45.92 150m: 2:34.38 55.22 250m: 4:22.16 55.01 350m: 6:11.84 55.13

100m: 1:39.16 53.24 200m: 3:27.15 52.77 300m: 5:16.71 54.55 400m: 7:02.74 50.90

7. SINGH, Emma 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:07.53 166
50m: 44.72 44.72 150m: 2:32.02 54.94 250m: 4:21.96 54.93 350m: 6:13.64 56.21

100m: 1:37.08 52.36 200m: 3:27.03 55.01 300m: 5:17.43 55.47 400m: 7:07.53 53.89

8. YEE, Elsa 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:35.05 138
50m: 47.40 47.40 150m: 2:43.41 59.74 250m: 4:43.47 1:01.37 350m: 6:41.47 59.29

100m: 1:43.67 56.27 200m: 3:42.10 58.69 300m: 5:42.18 58.71 400m: 7:35.05 53.58

9. DIMIN, Maria 9 Elite 7:35.95 137
50m: 49.26 49.26 150m: 2:45.74 58.44 250m: 4:46.83 1:00.80 350m: 6:43.81 57.16

100m: 1:47.30 58.04 200m: 3:46.03 1:00.29 300m: 5:46.65 59.82 400m: 7:35.95 52.14

10 ans et moins, Garçons

1. LU, Baiyu 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:38.20 168
50m: 45.48 45.48 150m: 2:28.24 52.57 250m: 4:12.15 52.28 350m: 5:54.87 51.26

100m: 1:35.67 50.19 200m: 3:19.87 51.63 300m: 5:03.61 51.46 400m: 6:38.20 43.33

2. ZHU, Kevin 9 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:45.67 159
50m: 43.97 43.97 150m: 2:29.20 53.90 250m: 4:15.40 53.40 350m: 6:00.46 52.10

100m: 1:35.30 51.33 200m: 3:22.00 52.80 300m: 5:08.36 52.96 400m: 6:45.67 45.21

3. CHARLAND, Benjamin 9 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:47.55 157
50m: 43.13 43.13 150m: 2:26.90 53.87 250m: 4:13.00 53.83 350m: 5:58.79 53.35

100m: 1:33.03 49.90 200m: 3:19.17 52.27 300m: 5:05.44 52.44 400m: 6:47.55 48.76

4. LABRIE, Étienne 10 Elite 6:48.58 156
50m: 43.08 43.08 150m: 2:26.38 53.71 250m: 4:12.81 51.94 350m: 5:59.47 51.98

100m: 1:32.67 49.59 200m: 3:20.87 54.49 300m: 5:07.49 54.68 400m: 6:48.58 49.11

5. LIN, Leon 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:58.89 145
50m: 47.26 47.26 150m: 2:36.03 55.60 250m: 4:25.19 53.97 350m: 6:09.51 51.60

100m: 1:40.43 53.17 200m: 3:31.22 55.19 300m: 5:17.91 52.72 400m: 6:58.89 49.38
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Brossard, 1- - 2-2-2025

Epreuve 112, Garçons, 400m Libre, 10 ans et moins

Rang Age Temps Pts

6. LIU, Jun Feng 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:59.71 144
50m: 48.40 48.40 150m: 2:37.85 55.05 250m: 4:25.96 53.60 350m: 6:11.21 52.02

100m: 1:42.80 54.40 200m: 3:32.36 54.51 300m: 5:19.19 53.23 400m: 6:59.71 48.50

7. BIELOKOZ, Ivan 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 6:59.93 143
50m: 45.40 45.40 150m: 2:31.62 54.09 250m: 4:20.38 54.44 350m: 6:09.29 54.74

100m: 1:37.53 52.13 200m: 3:25.94 54.32 300m: 5:14.55 54.17 400m: 6:59.93 50.64

8. SHI, Ethan 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:22.56 122
50m: 48.41 48.41 150m: 2:43.24 57.98 250m: 4:40.52 57.61 350m: 6:33.18 55.09

100m: 1:45.26 56.85 200m: 3:42.91 59.67 300m: 5:38.09 57.57 400m: 7:22.56 49.38

9. LIU, Simon 10 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:56.69 98
50m: 46.11 46.11 150m: 2:50.65 1:04.55 250m: 4:57.23 1:03.11 350m: 7:02.08 1:03.26

100m: 1:46.10 59.99 200m: 3:54.12 1:03.47 300m: 5:58.82 1:01.59 400m: 7:56.69 54.61

11 - 12 ans, Filles

1. NADEAU, Emylia 12 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 5:28.77 366
50m: 37.21 37.21 150m: 2:00.57 42.08 250m: 3:25.50 42.21 350m: 4:49.10 41.52

100m: 1:18.49 41.28 200m: 2:43.29 42.72 300m: 4:07.58 42.08 400m: 5:28.77 39.67

2. DESGROSEILLIERS, Eve 11 Club Aquatique du Roussillon 6:03.76 270
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:10.98 46.49 250m: 3:45.44 47.60 350m: 5:19.53 46.73

100m: 1:24.49 45.20 200m: 2:57.84 46.86 300m: 4:32.80 47.36 400m: 6:03.76 44.23

3. BARRIÈRE, Laurence 12 C. N. Haut-Richelieu 6:16.97 243
50m: 43.58 43.58 150m: 2:21.26 49.20 250m: 3:59.43 49.47 350m: 5:34.60 46.23

100m: 1:32.06 48.48 200m: 3:09.96 48.70 300m: 4:48.37 48.94 400m: 6:16.97 42.37

4. COULOMBE, Claire 11 Elite 6:41.87 200
50m: 44.90 44.90 150m: 2:29.87 52.80 250m: 4:14.72 52.31 350m: 5:55.38 50.91

100m: 1:37.07 52.17 200m: 3:22.41 52.54 300m: 5:04.47 49.75 400m: 6:41.87 46.49

5. LIU, Emma 11 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:23.22 149
50m: 50.07 50.07 150m: 2:46.00 57.81 250m: 4:40.46 58.17 350m: 6:32.82 56.31

100m: 1:48.19 58.12 200m: 3:42.29 56.29 300m: 5:36.51 56.05 400m: 7:23.22 50.40

11 - 12 ans, Garçons

1. WANG, Raphaël 11 Elite 6:25.42 186
50m: 43.90 43.90 150m: 2:21.85 50.03 250m: 4:01.88 49.96 350m: 5:41.79 49.94

100m: 1:31.82 47.92 200m: 3:11.92 50.07 300m: 4:51.85 49.97 400m: 6:25.42 43.63

2. ZHANG, Andy 11 Club de Natation SAMAK 7:39.38 109
50m: 49.12 49.12 150m: 2:44.68 58.27 250m: 4:45.31 1:01.97 350m: 6:44.62 58.91

100m: 1:46.41 57.29 200m: 3:43.34 58.66 300m: 5:45.71 1:00.40 400m: 7:39.38 54.76


